
SL.NO. NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROOM NO. 

1 Dr. Jesudoss Arockiam jda_prof@yahoo.co.in 9841908383 0221380001-0221380025 CEG 05

2 Dr.Sakthivel sakthivel.ramaiah@yahoo.com 8056462450 0221380026-0221380050 CEG 05

3 Dr. Jacob John V drjacob1956@gmail.com 9791683272 0221380051-0221380075 CEG 06

4 Dr. Karpagam P hellokarpagam2010@gmail.com 7358121114 0221380076-0221380100 CEG 06

5 Prof. Mohana P mohana@mssw.in 9445160150 0221380101-0221380125 CEG 07

6 Prof. Praveen kumar pravinresearch100@gmail.com 9790008682 0221380126-0221380150 CEG 07

7 Dr.Mathan Kumar P prof.mathankumar@gmail.com 7667255579 0221380151-0221380175 CEG 08

8 Dr. Ponshunmugaraja T tpsrajan20@gmail.com 9566084399 0221380176-0221380200 CEG 08

9 Dr. Hermina Corera hermina@loyolacollege.edu 8144901234 0221380201-0221380225 CEG 09

10 Prof. Diana Josephine dianajosephine@loyolacollege.edu 9962237278 0221380226-0221380250 CEG 09

11 Dr. Prakash V vprakash407@gmail.com 9786190019 0221380251-0221380275 CEG 12

12 Prof. Praveen K B kbpraveen006@gmail.com 9176313961 0221380276-0221380300 CEG 12

13 Prof. Sivanesan N sivanesan@loyolacollege.edu 9789940393 0221380301-0221380325 LIBRARY

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 


